# 498000001757

(Re	equestor's Name)		
(Ac	ddress)	-	
(Ac	ddress)		
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL	
(Bu	usiness Entity Nar	me)	
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



600239005606

08/31/12--01018--005 \*\*\$2.50

12 SEP 14 PH 3: 13

B. BOSTICK
SEP **1 7** 2012

EXAMINER

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: IRDC FAMILY	PARTNERSHIP, LTD.
	ship or Limited Liability Limited Partnership
The enclosed Certificate of Amendment and i	fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning t	his matter to:
RICHARD L. CARLSON	
Contact Person	
REGISTERED AGENT OF IRE	oc .
Firm/Company	
13300 INDIAN ROCKS RD UNI	Γ 801
Address	
LARGO, FL 33774	\\ \tilde{\text{E}}
City, State and Zip Code	
ONEHULL@GMAIL.COM	
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual repo	ort notification)
For further information concerning this matte	
RICHARD L. CARLSON	at ( 727 ) 595-3156 = -
Name of Contact Person	Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount	:
\$52.50 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status	\$105.00 Filing Fee \$113.75 Filing Fee, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
STREET ADDRESS:	<b>MAILING ADDRESS:</b>
Registration Section	Registration Section
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations
Clifton Building	P. O. Box 6327
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	Tallahassee, FL 32314

### CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF

## IRDC FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, LTD

Insert name currently on file with Florida Department of State

limited liability limited partnership, whose cert	ificate was filed with	n the Florida Department of St	
adopts the following certificate of amendment			<del></del>
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:  A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited partnership or limited liability limited partners			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the here:	the distinguishable and contain an acceptable suffix.  Sited Partnership, Limited, L.P., L.P., or Ltd. Schip suffixes: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L.P. or LLLP.  Alfor principal office address, enter new mailing address and/or ddress:		
New name must be distingu	ishable and contain an a	cceptable suffix.	
Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Partne Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership suffixe			
B. If amending mailing address and/or prin principal office address here:	cipal office address	, enter new mailing address	and/or
New Principal Office Address:		#** f	
(Must be STREET address)		N 7	<b>,</b>
			4#*
New Mailing Address:			, y
(May be post office box)			<i>ii</i> • 1
		<u></u>	3
		<u>Ω</u> . <u>ω</u> .	
C. If amending the registered agent and/or reginew registered agent and/or the new registered of	stered office address <u>fice address here</u> :	on our records, enter the nam	e of the
Name of New Registered Agent:			
New Registered Office Address:			
	Enter Flor	rida street address	
		. Florida	
***************************************	City	Zip Code	

### New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

added or removed from our records:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

	If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent
D.	If amending the general partner(s), enter the name and business address of each general partner being

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
	CARLSON, IRENE E.	13300 INDIAN ROCKS RD UNIT 801 LARGO, FL 33774	☐ Add ✓ Remove
	CARLSON, RICHARD	13300 INDIAN ROCKS RD UNIT 801 LARGO. FL	Add Remove
			Add Remove
			Add Remove Remove Add
limited partnershi	p" status, enter change here:	y limited partnership is amend . a "Limited Liability Limited Pa	
This Limited	Partnership hereby removes its	"Limited Liability Limited Part	nership" status.

(NOTE: If adding or removing" limited liability limited partnership" status, all general partners must sign this amendment.)

		onal sheets, if necessary.)
Mary days and the second secon		
Control de la Control de la Collina	20 CEDTEMP	ED 2012
ffective date, if other than the date of filing: ffective date cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days aft ate.)	r the date this document is filed	by the Florida Department of
gnature(s) of a general partner or all general	partners*:	
NOTE: Only one current general partner is required to so moving a "limited liability limited partnership" election s		
hen adding or removing a "limited liability limited partner		mes an general paraners to the
rme E Contrar (deceased) by Ric	od L. Coulon , AH	onen hofeet
rome E Contram (deceased) by Rois Rubal & Cantra		
gnature(s) of all new or dissociating general	artner(s), if any:	
Drone E. Carpon / by Richard L.	erison, Attorey. 1	n·fact
Kirland & Carpone	-	
		<u></u>
		7 7 8
• •	•	5
iling Fee: \$52.50		
iling Fee: \$52.50 ertified Copy (optional): \$52.50 ertificate of Status (optional): \$8.75		4 PH



September 6, 2012

RICHARD L. CARLSON REGISTERED AGENT OF IRDC 13300 INDIAN ROCKS ROAD, UNIT 801 LARGO, FL 33774

SUBJECT: IRDC FAMILY PARTNERSHIP, LTD.

Ref. Number: A98000001757

We have received your document for IRDC FAMILY PARTNERSHIP, LTD. and your check(s) totaling \$52.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A general partner must sign the document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Barbara Bostick Regulatory Specialist II

.. Letter Number: 412A00022568

Par our phone conversation of 9.14.2012

the Signatures of General Partners now contains

The significant of a General Partners.

The significant of a General Partners.

Erene is deceased and is being removed as

General Partner.

Per Richard Was elected by the Limited Partners.

Per Richard J Auber.